Current In-Use FDA/NCIMS 2400 Forms

(Revised 7/20)

Section Six Forms are as follows:

Form
2400
2400a
2400a-1
2400a-2

2400a-3
2400a-4
2400a-5
2400a-6
2400a-7
2400a-8

2400a-9

2400a-10
2400b-1
2400b-3
2400d
2400h
2400h-1
2400h-2
2400h-3
2400h-4
2400h-5
2400h-6
2400i
2400j-1
2400j-2
2400j-3
2400j-4
2400k
24001
2400m

Procedure

Cultural Procedures

Standard Plate & Coliform Count

Spiral Plate Count

Foss BactoScan FC

Foss BactoScan FC BIO Companion Protocol
Standard Plate Loop Count

3M Petrifilm Aerobic & Coliform Count

3M Petrifilm Plate Loop Count

Charm Peel Plate Aerobic & Coliform Count
bioMerieux Tempo

Bentley BactoCount IBC

Bentley BactoCount IBC BCIO Companion Protocol
Bentley BactoCount IBCm

Bentley BactoCount IBCm BCMIO Companion Protocol
Foss BacSomatic

Charm BsDA

DSM Delvotest-P 5 Pack

Direct Microscopic Somatic Cell Count

Foss 90

Foss 250/300/360/400

Bentley 150/300/500/FCM/FC

Foss 5000/FC/7

Delta SomaScope MKII/SMART

Foss Minor

Foss 7 DC

Pasteurized Milk Containers

Advanced Fluorometer ALP

Charm Paslite ALP

Charm Fast Alkaline Phosphatase

Neogen Accupoint Advanced ALP

Flat Lid Method

Disintegration Method

Dairy Water, 2400m

Inhibitory Substance / Drug Residue Forms are as follows:

Form

2400n

2400n

2400b-1
2400b-3
2400d-1
2400n-1
2400n-2
2400n-2
2400n-4

2400n-5

2400n-6
2400n-7
2400n-8
2400n-9
2400n-10
2400n-11
2400n-12

Test Method
Appendix N General Requirements
Appendix N General Requirements
Charm BsDA
DSM Delvotest-P 5 Pack
DSM Delvotest P/SP Mini
Charm SL /3 SL-3/BL30SEC
Idexx New Snap BL
Idexx New Snap BL
Charm Il Beta-Lactam Assays
Competitive
Sequential
Quantitative
Cloxacillin
Charm 11 Non-Beta-Lactam Assays
Chloramphenicol
Sulfonamide
Tetracyclines
Charm FLUSLBL

Neogen BetaStar Advanced Tetracycline Test
Charm ROSA Tetracycline-SL Test

Neogen BetaStar Advanced for Beta-Lactams
Charm ROSA SULF Test

Charm TRIO Test

Idexx SNAP Tetracycline Test

Revision Date
10/19
10/13
1/14
10/13
3/11
10/13
11/17
11/17
10/19
2/16
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17
4/18
3/15
10/13
2/16
2/16
2/16
10/17
4/18
2/16
2/16
4/18
10/17
5/14
10/19
10/19
1/18
3/15
3/15
10/19

Revision Date
10/13

10/13

3/15

10/13

4/16

10/19

3/14

3/14

4/16

4/16

3/15
10/17
10/17
1/18
1/18
4/18
4/20

Publication Date

5/20P (non-formatted PDF)
10/13 (non-formatted PDF)
1/14 (non-formatted PDF)
10/13 (non-formatted PDF)
3/11 (non-formatted PDF)
10/13 (non-formatted PDF)
11/17 (non-formatted PDF)
11/17 (non-formatted PDF)
7/20°¢ (non-formatted PDF)
2/16 (non-formatted PDF)
10/17 (non-formatted PDF)
10/17 (non-formatted PDF)
10/17 (non-formatted PDF)
10/17 (non-formatted PDF)
4/18 (non-formatted PDF)
3/15 (non-formatted PDF)
10/13 (non-formatted PDF)
2/16 (non-formatted PDF)
2/16 (non-formatted PDF)
2/16 (non-formatted PDF)
10/17 (non-formatted PDF)
4/18 (non-formatted PDF)
2/16 (non-formatted PDF)
2/16 (non-formatted PDF)
4/18 (non-formatted PDF)
10/17 (non-formatted PDF)
5/14 (non-formatted PDF)
7/20° (non-formatted PDF)
7/20° (non-formatted PDF)
1/18 (non-formatted PDF)
3/15 (non-formatted PDF)
3/15 (non-formatted PDF)
7/20°¢ (non-formatted PDF)

Publication Date

10/13 (formatted PDF)

10/13 (fillable formatted PDF)
3/15 (non-formatted PDF)
10/13 (non-formatted PDF)
4/16 (non-formatted PDF)
4/202 (non-formatted PDF)
3/14 (non-formatted PDF)
3/14 (fillable formatted PDF)
4/16 (non-formatted PDF)

4/16 (non-formatted PDF)

3/15 (non-formatted PDF)
10/17 (non-formatted PDF)
10/17 (non-formatted PDF)
1/18 (non-formatted PDF)
1/18 (non-formatted PDF)
4/18 (non-formatted PDF)
7/20° (non-formatted PDF)

a: This form was released on April 28, 2020, may be used immediately, but must be in effect no later than July 28, 2020 (90 days).
b: This form was released on May 15, 2020, may be used immediately, but must be in effect no later than August 13, 2020 (90 days).

c¢: This form was released on July 15, 2020, may be used immediately, but must be in effect no later than October 13, 2020 (90 days).



